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2016 AAU Age Group Nationals Gym C
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Jun 30 - Jul 3, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 6/30/2016 9:59:53 AM

Women / 3 / C1 L3 grp1
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabi Mays489
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.300 8.800 9.5759.150 36.825
3 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Charleigh Mobley490
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.050 9.350 9.4508.900 36.750
8 1 6 3 2 

2 

Brielle Lee485
Southern Elite

9.225 8.650 9.5009.050 36.425
4 6T 3 2 3 

3 

Alexis Michaels481
CATS of Jupiter

9.125 9.125 9.0508.950 36.250
5 2 5 7T 4 

4 

Hannah Turner486
The Gym Nest School 

9.500 8.200 9.4259.100 36.225
2 9 2 4 5 

5 

Sian Hoang487
Andover All Stars

8.650 9.100 9.3009.000 36.050
10 3 4 5 6 

6 

Reyne Szabla483
Bayside Sports Acade

9.525 8.300 9.1758.375 35.375
1 8 8 6 7 

7 

Jillian Zinnert484
Reflex

9.100 8.800 9.0508.250 35.200
6 4T 10 7T 8 

8 

Isabella Dewees488
Olympic Gold Gymnast

9.075 8.650 8.9008.450 35.075
7 6T 7 9 9 

9 

Bianca Baldasaro482
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.850 7.600 8.6508.350 33.450
9 10 9 10 10 

10 

Keagan Robinson491
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.600 7.200 7.4507.250 30.500
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / C1 L3 grp2
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Williams495
Gym Kidz

9.500 9.375 9.6259.525 38.025
1T 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Alessia Franco497
Gym Kidz

9.500 9.175 9.3009.300 37.275
1T 5 2 4 2 

2 

Alexia Sullo498
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.400 9.350 9.4508.950 37.150
3 4 7 2T 3 

3 

Elle Moreno-Bo494
Gym Kidz

9.375 9.375 9.4508.925 37.125
4 2T 8 2T 4 

4 

Amelia Cromer503
Lake Murray Gymnasti

8.950 9.500 9.1259.150 36.725
8 1 5 7 5 

5 

Rylee Roads499
Acro Fit

9.000 8.850 9.1509.025 36.025
7 9 6 6 6 

6 

Ekaterina Trautman501
Reflex

9.300 8.950 9.0758.500 35.825
5 8 10 8 7 

7 

Melanie Detrinidad496
Gym Kidz

9.100 8.200 9.2009.250 35.750
6 10 3 5 8T

8T

Claire Rodrigues502
Tumblebees

8.700 9.100 8.7509.200 35.750
10 6 4 10 8T

8T

Lyan Hernandez493
CATS of Wellington

8.875 9.075 8.8008.550 35.300
9 7 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C1 L3 grp3
Session: C1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Motta512
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.400 9.500 9.5509.025 37.475
2 1 5 1 1 

1 

Brooke Morrison513
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.425 9.400 9.5009.000 37.325
1 2 6 2 2 

2 

Giuliana Coulthard508
Stars and Stripes G 

9.375 9.100 9.2009.175 36.850
3 4 4 4 3 

3 

Lauren Kelly492
CATS of Jupiter

8.900 9.175 9.0509.350 36.475
9 3 1 5 4 

4 

Leah Trice510
The Gym Nest School 

9.100 8.275 9.3509.275 36.000
6 7 3 3 5 

5 

Skylar Sharples506
Bayside Sports Acade

9.350 9.075 8.8508.100 35.375
4 5 8 7 6 

6 

Miranda Castillo507
SportsRock Gymnastic

8.975 8.100 8.8009.300 35.175
8 9 2 8 7 

7 

Loren Hilliard505
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.150 8.250 8.7257.900 34.025
5 8 9 9 8 

8 

Maya Agustines500
Bayside Sports Acade

8.700 8.400 8.4258.275 33.800
11 6 7 10 9 

9 

Azhya Pierce509
Elite Gymnastics

9.000 7.200 8.9507.650 32.800
7 11 11 6 10 

10 

Payton Denneau504
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.850 7.700 8.1507.800 32.500
10 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / C2 L3 grp1
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Robertson523
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.400 9.650 9.5259.250 37.825
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Audrey Caplow515
Gym Kidz

9.225 9.250 9.4508.900 36.825
5 3 5T 3 2 

2 

Sophia Studley514
CATS of Wellington

9.275 9.350 9.2508.900 36.775
4 2 5T 4 3 

3 

Hadley Carey522
The Tumble Zone

9.475 8.700 9.6008.850 36.625
2 5 7 1 4 

4 

Kaylie Cueto516
South Miami Gymnasti

9.525 8.600 9.2259.000 36.350
1 6 2T 5 5 

5 

Brianna Preston520
SportsRock Gymnastic

8.800 9.150 8.7258.950 35.625
10 4 4 7 6 

6 

Jordyn Hays517
Bayside Sports Acade

8.850 7.750 8.5509.000 34.150
8T 9 2T 8 7 

7 

Emily Bennett518
Bayside Sports Acade

8.900 8.000 8.7508.450 34.100
7 8 8 6 8 

8 

AJ Swinson521
Taylor Gymnastics

8.850 8.450 8.3008.400 34.000
8T 7 9 9 9 

9 

Makayla Lincourt519
Metro Osceola 

9.050 7.550 7.5008.300 32.400
6 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C2 L3 grp2
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ziyan Williams530
Southern Elite

9.600 9.275 9.4259.575 37.875
2 4 1 4 1T

1T

Alexandra Leiser535
South Miami Gymnasti

9.400 9.475 9.6009.400 37.875
5 1 2 1 1T

1T

Arden Ficek533
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.650 9.375 9.4759.175 37.675
1 3 3 2 3 

3 

Jaycee South532
Olympic Gold Gymnast

9.150 9.050 9.4508.900 36.550
7 5 4 3 4 

4 

Abigail Segal525
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.425 9.400 9.1008.325 36.250
4 2 9 7 5 

5 

Brooke Birkett526
Ancient City Gymnast

9.575 8.750 9.2508.600 36.175
3 6 6 5 6 

6 

Macie Purcell529
Southeast Gymnastics

9.025 8.500 9.0008.800 35.325
8 7T 5 8 7 

7 

Jordyn Bernard527
Ancient City Gymnast

9.175 8.500 9.1508.400 35.225
6 7T 7 6 8 

8 

Autumn Bostick531
Clemmons Gymnastics

8.675 8.500 8.4507.575 33.200
9 7T 10 9 9 

9 

Emma Grace Ducksworth528
Taylor Gymnastics

8.500 7.650 7.0508.350 31.550
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C2 L3 grp3
Session: C2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Selma Boudraa540
Andover All Stars

9.500 9.275 9.5009.300 37.575
2T 5 3 4T 1 

1 

Brooke Bunting536
Twins Gymnastics

9.500 9.175 9.5009.350 37.525
2T 7 2 4T 2 

2 

Chloe Martin542
Andover All Stars

9.475 9.300 9.3509.375 37.500
4 3T 1 7 3 

3 

Ansley Barnes539
Reflex

9.525 9.500 9.3258.875 37.225
1 1 9 8 4 

4 

Bailey Claphan541
Andover All Stars

9.300 9.100 9.5509.175 37.125
5 9 4 1 5 

5 

Abby Seaton544
Lake Murray Gymnasti

9.200 9.350 9.5009.025 37.075
6 2 8 4T 6 

6 

Mariah Barnett543
Tumbleweed Tumblers

8.950 9.150 9.5259.125 36.750
9 8 6 2T 7 

7 

Harley Zirkelbach534
Goldens Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.1509.050 36.550
7 6 7 10 8 

8 

Elizabeth Pollard538
Ancient City Gymnast

8.525 9.000 9.5259.150 36.200
10 10 5 2T 9 

9 

Kailey Hackbart537
Acro Fit

9.100 9.300 9.1758.600 36.175
8 3T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C3 L3 grp1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maya Collins549
South Miami Gymnasti

9.775 9.600 9.6759.350 38.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Oaks553
Tampa Gymnastics

9.700 9.325 9.4009.175 37.600
2T 5T 3 4 2 

2 

Casey Fundator545
Riverside Brookfield

9.700 9.500 9.4258.775 37.400
2T 2T 6 3 3 

3 

Isabela Penaranda547
CATS of Wellington

9.450 9.375 9.4508.850 37.125
5 4 5 2 4 

4 

Majestic Van Ingen551
Acro Fit

9.475 9.100 9.1759.225 36.975
4 7 2 6 5 

5 

Allaira Truong552
Bayside Sports Acade

9.175 9.050 9.2509.125 36.600
8 8 4 5 6 

6 

Carina Soltero554
Southwest ELite

9.000 9.500 9.1258.525 36.150
9T 2T 7 7T 7 

7 

Halie Van Luven555
Rainbow Gymnastics

9.350 9.325 9.1258.225 36.025
6 5T 9 7T 8 

8 

Anastasia Weisenbacher548
CATS of Wellington

9.000 9.025 8.8758.275 35.175
9T 9 8 10 9 

9 

Olivia Starks550
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.225 7.850 9.0008.050 34.125
7 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C3 L3 grp2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrea Maduro566
South Miami Gymnasti

9.600 9.175 9.5759.400 37.750
1 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Samantha Reiter556
I&M Gymnastics

9.250 9.200 9.5759.075 37.100
6 4 4 1T 2 

2 

Allison Throop557
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.300 9.550 9.5758.525 36.950
4T 1 10 1T 3 

3 

Milan Shim-Huang562
Bayside Sports Acade

8.800 9.225 9.3259.275 36.625
9 3 2 6T 4 

4 

Annabella Codeso558
South Miami Gymnasti

9.400 8.900 9.4508.850 36.600
2T 8 7 4 5 

5 

McKenna Thompson565
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

8.950 9.325 9.4008.800 36.475
8 2 8 5 6 

6 

Chanel Hudson559
Twins Gymnastics

9.200 8.925 9.1759.000 36.300
7 7 5 8 7 

7 

Aaliyah Raleigh564
Tumblebees

9.300 8.450 9.3258.900 35.975
4T 9 6 6T 8 

8 

Emily Allen560
Ancient City Gymnast

9.400 8.350 9.1008.775 35.625
2T 10 9 9 9 

9 

Maniyah Phillips563
Southeast Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 8.7509.100 35.600
10T 6 3 10 10 

10 

Aubree Sylvia561
Ancient City Gymnast

8.750 7.900 8.6508.075 33.375
10T 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / C3 L3 grp3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aryanna Paulena568
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.525 9.300 9.4759.075 37.375
2 3 2 1 1 

1 

Lilah Felsher569
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.425 9.225 9.1509.050 36.850
3 4 3 4 2 

2 

Brooke Michaels567
CATS of Jupiter

9.550 9.350 8.8758.950 36.725
1 2 5 8 3 

3 

Veronica Cruz573
Metro Osceola 

9.275 9.000 9.0508.700 36.025
6 5 6 5 4 

4 

Maddie Schatz570
Gym Kidz

8.975 9.525 8.3509.125 35.975
10 1 1 11 5 

5 

Mia Coble572
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.100 8.750 9.4258.400 35.675
9 7 8 2 6 

6 

Dhestini Wallen571
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.300 8.650 9.3508.350 35.650
4T 8 9 3 7 

7 

Jasmine Heuett574
Southeast Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 8.9758.300 35.425
7T 6 10 6 8 

8 

Makenna Kitchens575
The Gym Nest School 

9.300 7.800 8.9509.000 35.050
4T 10T 4 7 9 

9 

Emily Bauer576
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

9.200 8.050 8.5758.650 34.475
7T 9 7 9 10 

10 

Caraline Klump577
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

8.750 7.800 8.4257.650 32.625
11 10T 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / C4 L3 grp1
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shellamae Farmer584
Thompson Gymnastics

9.425 9.500 9.7509.500 38.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydnie Alagal582
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.200 9.3009.425 37.125
5 3 2 2 2 

2 

Logan Friedemann578
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.150 9.375 9.1009.175 36.800
6T 2 4 5T 3 

3 

Jazmyne Cerda587
SW Gymstars

9.300 8.800 9.1009.250 36.450
3T 7T 3 5T 4 

4 

Peyton Ziegler581
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.000 9.1258.700 36.150
2 4 5 4 5 

5 

Jordan Welsh579
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.300 8.950 9.1758.000 35.425
3T 5 8 3 6 

6 

Kyra Chenault580
Ancient City Gymnast

9.150 8.875 8.5258.425 34.975
6T 6 7 10 7 

7 

Ariel Reynolds583
Southeast Gymnastics

9.025 7.900 8.6258.625 34.175
8 10 6 8 8 

8 

Katelyn Melzer586
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.450 8.800 8.9507.950 34.150
10 7T 9 7 9 

9 

Tamara Toney585
Tumblebees

8.650 8.250 8.5757.525 33.000
9 9 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C4 L3 grp2
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cassandra Moyer592
Bayside Sports Acade

9.500 9.325 9.6259.200 37.650
1 1T 2 2 1 

1 

Kathryn Kinsley593
Bayside Sports Acade

9.425 9.025 9.6759.250 37.375
2 5 1 1 2 

2 

Callie Clarin589
South Miami Gymnasti

9.400 9.050 9.2759.100 36.825
3 4 3 6 3 

3 

Briana Gomez588
CATS of Wellington

8.800 9.250 9.4759.075 36.600
9 3 4 3T 4 

4 

Heidi Ronan591
Ancient City Gymnast

9.350 8.800 9.4758.950 36.575
4 7T 5 3T 5 

5 

Courtney Clemson596
Florence Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 9.1258.800 36.200
6 1T 6 7 6 

6 

Emily McDowell595
The Tumble Zone

8.900 8.900 9.3758.200 35.375
7T 6 9 5 7 

7 

Tabitha Trolinger597
Desert Christian Gym

8.700 8.800 8.4008.125 34.025
10 7T 10 9 8 

8 

Matilde Caron590
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.100 6.300 9.0508.550 33.000
5 10 7 8 9 

9 

Sarah Sharpe594
Southeast Gymnastics

8.900 7.550 7.8508.500 32.800
7T 9 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C4 L3 grp3
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Daphnie Rickel599
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.000 9.800 9.6509.225 37.675
5T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Jillian Fletcher604
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.225 9.2009.225 36.800
4 2 1T 4 2 

2 

Kaylee Vasquez607
Aerials Gymnastics

9.400 9.075 9.0009.100 36.575
2 3 3 6 3 

3 

Emmy Diaz603
Reflex

9.000 8.850 9.3758.650 35.875
5T 7 5 2 4T

4T

Brooke Owens606
Florence Gymnastics

8.800 9.050 9.1508.875 35.875
9T 4 4 5 4T

4T

Ocean Lewis601
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.175 9.000 9.3008.250 35.725
3 5T 8 3 6 

6 

Leila Marcoff598
Gold Coast Gymnastic

8.850 9.000 8.8508.550 35.250
7 5T 6 7 7 

7 

Jazlyn Neufeld605
Olympic Gold Gymnast

8.800 8.350 8.7508.300 34.200
9T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Malea Clarke602
Reflex

9.450 8.100 8.1508.225 33.925
1 9 9 9 9 

9 

Katie Hansen600
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.825 7.500 8.0507.525 31.900
8 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C4 L3 grp4
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorena Martinez614
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.400 9.300 9.5758.850 37.125
4 1 3 1 1 

1 

Mia Torres609
St. Charles Gymnasti

9.500 8.750 9.5509.150 36.950
2T 6 1 2 2 

2 

Abbie Harold616
Bee"s Gymnastics

9.150 8.875 9.4258.900 36.350
5 4 2 3 3 

3 

Ella Baylor617
FLIP-N-OUT

9.000 8.950 9.0508.550 35.550
8 3 4 5T 4 

4 

Carlee Osterhout612
Reflex

9.800 8.550 9.2007.950 35.500
1 7 10 4 5 

5 

Savannah Grodzki611
TNT Gymnastics Cente

9.025 8.775 9.0508.050 34.900
7 5 9 5T 6 

6 

Jadyn Richardson615
Southeast Gymnastics

9.500 8.350 8.7008.300 34.850
2T 8T 7 7 7 

7 

Emma Lullo608
FlipStar Inc

8.700 9.050 8.5508.450 34.750
10 2 6 9 8 

8 

Lily Nicholson610
Rising Stars Gymnast

8.850 8.350 8.6008.475 34.275
9 8T 5 8 9 

9 

Hunter Croft613
Reflex

9.050 8.350 7.9008.150 33.450
6 8T 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C5 L3 grp1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aspyn Jackson627
East Wichita YMCA

9.225 9.550 9.3009.775 37.850
5 1 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Schmidt628
East Wichita YMCA

9.200 9.300 8.9759.125 36.600
6 2 2 5 2 

2 

Desiree Sanchez622
Riverside Brookfield

9.550 9.100 9.4008.525 36.575
1 4 4 1 3 

3 

Angelika Zapart621
FlipStar Inc

9.350 8.925 9.2008.850 36.325
3 5 3 4 4 

4 

Kaylee Young619
Twins Gymnastics

9.100 9.175 9.2758.300 35.850
7 3 6T 3 5 

5 

Sydney Norman629
Clemmons Gymnastics

8.575 8.750 8.8508.250 34.425
10 6 8 6 6 

6 

Emily Scheerer626
Reflex

9.525 7.850 8.6758.300 34.350
2 9 6T 10 7 

7 

Isabella Hicks625
Helen's Gymnastics

9.275 8.150 8.7507.900 34.075
4 7 9 7T 8 

8 

Madison Turner623
St. Charles Gymnasti

8.600 7.550 8.7508.350 33.250
8T 10 5 7T 9 

9 

Adianca Zackery624
TNT Gymnastics Cente

8.550 8.050 8.7257.650 32.975
11 8 11 9 10 

10 

Emily Oligschlaeger620
Effingham Academy 

8.600 6.750 8.4757.875 31.700
8T 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / C5 L3 grp2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Puerta638
Southern Elite

9.875 9.500 9.8009.375 38.550
1 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Leah Tejeda-Monzon631
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.475 9.500 9.5009.425 37.900
4 1T 1 2 2 

2 

Madeline Moore630
CATS of Wellington

9.225 9.275 9.2509.025 36.775
6 4 3 3 3 

3 

Dacia Archer634
Twins Gymnastics

9.600 9.475 9.1257.950 36.150
2 3 9 5T 4 

4 

Kysa Mesa632
Gym Kidz

9.350 8.850 9.0008.750 35.950
5 7 4 8 5 

5 

Saarah Shaposhnick640
Varsity Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 9.0508.375 35.575
9 5T 7 7 6 

6 

Laysha Bustillo633
Gym Kidz

9.175 9.150 8.6758.350 35.350
7 5T 8 9 7 

7 

Hailie Calvert635
Twins Gymnastics

9.025 8.725 9.1508.400 35.300
8 8 6 4 8 

8 

Eilis McCarthy637
Southern Elite

9.525 7.475 9.1258.600 34.725
3 10 5 5T 9 

9 

Cristina Guillermo636
Reflex

8.800 8.275 8.2007.500 32.775
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C5 L3 grp3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Rivera639
Hutchinson YMCA Gymn

9.275 9.400 9.0009.450 37.125
6 1 1 6 1 

1 

Bailey Casteel649
The Gym Nest School 

9.500 8.950 9.2259.125 36.800
1 5T 2 2 2 

2 

Chloe Chivers646
Elite Gymnastics

9.400 8.950 8.9509.075 36.375
3 5T 3 7 3 

3 

Lily Gale651
Varsity Gymnastics

9.225 9.225 9.2008.525 36.175
7 2 5 3T 4 

4 

Jane Machi645
Reflex

9.375 9.150 9.2008.325 36.050
4T 3 7 3T 5 

5 

Lauren Fitzpatrick642
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.025 9.000 8.8508.425 35.300
8 4 6 8 6 

6 

Jordan Ray647
Southern Elite

9.375 8.375 9.3508.050 35.150
4T 9 9 1 7 

7 

Jessica Winsen650
Bee"s Gymnastics

9.425 8.425 9.0258.200 35.075
2 8 8 5 8 

8 

Kaci Will644
Bayside Sports Acade

8.725 8.650 8.7258.550 34.650
9 7 4 9 9 

9 

Christina Andoniades643
Bayside Sports Acade

8.675 7.325 7.7007.650 31.350
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C6 L3 grp1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aimee McMeen658
Tampa Gymnastics

9.500 9.325 9.0758.700 36.600
2 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Kaitlin Hartley657
Helen's Gymnastics

9.450 9.075 9.1008.750 36.375
3 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Emma Buckley656
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.775 9.075 9.0758.275 36.200
1 2T 4T 4T 3 

3 

McKynze Dawes661
GC GYMNASTICS

9.275 8.800 9.1507.775 35.000
5 6 8 1T 4 

4 

Tracy Jamis660
Andover All Stars

9.250 8.575 9.0008.000 34.825
6 7 7 6 5 

5 

Emma Lopez662
Varsity Gymnastics

9.300 7.850 9.1508.500 34.800
4 10 3 1T 6 

6 

Dakota Demarco653
CATS of Wellington

9.050 9.000 8.5258.050 34.625
8 4T 6 8 7 

7 

Waverly Vernon655
Gold Coast Gymnastic

8.975 9.000 7.8508.275 34.100
9 4T 4T 10 8 

8 

Isabel Gonzalez664
Pav YMCA

8.825 8.000 8.5757.600 33.000
10 9 9 7 9 

9 

Riley Rogers659
Southeast Gymnastics

9.200 8.100 8.5007.150 32.950
7 8 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C6 L3 grp2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Paternoster665
Gold Coast Gymnastic

9.425 9.450 9.3508.200 36.425
2 1 8 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Fioritto663
FlipStar Inc

9.400 9.000 9.0758.800 36.275
3T 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Tarra Murphy666
Bayside Sports Acade

9.550 8.650 9.1508.850 36.200
1 6 3 2 3 

3 

Carly Croft672
Southwest ELite

9.400 9.025 9.0008.450 35.875
3T 2 6 6T 4 

4 

Madison Rice669
Elite Gymnastics

9.225 8.325 9.0509.125 35.725
7 7 1T 5 5 

5 

Stephanie Puerta670
Southern Elite

9.400 8.750 8.9508.600 35.700
3T 4T 5 8 6 

6 

Danielle Walsh671
Bee"s Gymnastics

9.300 7.875 9.0759.125 35.375
6 10 1T 3T 7 

7 

Sarah Beth Mills668
Elite Gymnastics

8.950 8.750 8.8508.375 34.925
9 4T 7 9 8 

8 

Julia Johnson667
Metro Osceola 

9.000 8.250 9.0008.100 34.350
8 8T 9 6T 9 

9 

Graci Blyze673
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

8.900 8.250 8.4007.475 33.025
10 8T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / C6 L3 grp3
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Mcdaniel675
Rising Stars Gymnast

9.125 9.325 9.1508.700 36.300
5 1 2 4 1 

1 

Aubree Scheck682
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

9.275 8.850 9.4008.575 36.100
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

Madison St.Amant677
Bayside Sports Acade

9.500 8.650 9.1758.725 36.050
1T 4 1 3 3 

3 

Nickole Hicks679
Helen's Gymnastics

9.300 8.750 8.7758.500 35.325
3 3 4 7 4 

4 

Annie Smalley680
Clemmons Gymnastics

9.500 8.075 9.1008.325 35.000
1T 7T 5 5 5T

5T

Kennedy Wakefield683
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

9.050 8.450 9.2008.300 35.000
7 6 6 2 5T

5T

Alana Schmaldienst676
Bayside Sports Acade

9.100 8.525 9.0758.100 34.800
6 5 8 6 7 

7 

Vanessa Arlowski674
Pav YMCA

9.000 8.075 8.6008.250 33.925
8 7T 7 8 8 

8 

Victoria Vinyard684
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

8.900 7.600 8.4506.800 31.750
9 9 9 9 9 

9 

Natasha Samuelson681
Clemmons Gymnastics

8.400 7.575 8.0006.450 30.425
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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